
2022 Auction Calendar
March

April

Wednesday 6th April 
National Motorcycle Museum 
Classic & Collector Motorcycles

N
A
T
IO

N
A
L

MO
TORCYCLE

M
U
S
E
U
M

C

LASSIC AUCTI
O

N

Wednesday 16th March 
Imperial War Museum, Duxford 
Classic & Collector Motorcars
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Wednesday 27th April 
The Pavilion Gardens, Buxton 
Classic & Collector Motorcars
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July

June

Wednesday 20th July 
National Motorcycle Museum 
Classic & Collector Motorcycles
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Wednesday 22nd June 
Imperial War Museum, Duxford 
Classic & Collector Motorcars
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Wednesday 27th July 
The Pavilion Gardens, Buxton 
Classic & Collector Motorcars
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October

November

Wednesday 7th December 
National Motorcycle Museum 
Classic & Collector Motorcycles
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Wednesday 19th October 
Imperial War Museum, Duxford 
Classic & Collector Motorcars
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December

Wednesday 30th November 
The Pavilion Gardens, Buxton 
Classic & Collector Motorcars
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Thursday 20th October 
Imperial War Museum, Duxford 
An Auction of Iconic Performance Cars

To arrange a complimentary  
valuation for sale of your classic 
motorcar or motorcycle please 
contact us on 01925 210035 or 
email sales@handh.co.uk 

www.HandH.co.uk

Ways to bid

In Person Online Commission Phone

Ways to watch

In Person Online Youtube


